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Specifications

⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑

⯑⯑⯑⯑ ⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑

⯑⯑ ⯑⯑⯑⯑LAN/SAN

⯑⯑⯑⯑

RoHS ⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑RoHS 2011/65/EU

⯑⯑⯑⯑

⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑ ⯑⯑

Ordering Information

Part Number Product Description Units Per Delivery
ECM-RM12-05-93T 12F, 50 µm multimode (OM3) Piece

ECM-UM12-04-89G 12 ⯑⯑LC ⯑⯑⯑ MTP® ⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑
⯑ (OS2) Piece

ECM-UM12-05-93Q
12 F, 50 µm (OM4), LC Duplex, PC,
MTP® PC, Connector (pinned),
multimode

Piece

ECM-UM12-05-93T
12 F, 50 µm (OM3), LC Duplex, PC,
MTP® PC, Connector (pinned),
multimode

Piece

ECM-UM12-18-89G 12F, Bend-improved Single-mode (OS2) Piece
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